P11000025234

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000197233290

03/11/11--01031--002 **70.00

2011 MAR 11 AM 10: 37

3C 3/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Electric Deals Inc (PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INC	LUDE SUFFIX)	-4-4-
(**************************************		 ,	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM: Gary Simpson Name	e (Printed or typed)		
3301 South Sanford Ave Apt 40			
	Rudioss	ECRET	2011 HAR 1-1
Sanford, FL 32773 City,	State & Zip	ARY O	guing Wing.
407-687-7202 Daytime T	elephone number	·	A C
·		(2007) (2007) (2007)	37
ontine electricdeals@gmail.con E-mail address: (to be use	า ✓ d for future annual repor	t notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	NAME poration shall be: Electric Deals Inc			
33	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address O1 South Sanford Ave Apt 40 unford, FL 32773		Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III P	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The purpose for whi	ich the corporation is organized is:			
To offer good d	leals on electronics sold online.			
ARTICLE IV				
The number of share	s of stock is: 1000			
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR			
	e:Gary Simpson CEO	_ Name and Title:		
Address:	3301 South Sanford Ave Apt 40 Sanford, FL 32773			
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
•				
	e:	Name and Title:		
Address:				
	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) or Bosemay James 1264 Bachman Ave	f the registered agent is:	2011 HAR 1 SECRETAR TALLAHASS	
	Deltona, FL 32725	- -	S A	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
	ress of the Incorporator is:		AMID: 3	
Name:	Gany Simpson	_		
Address:	3301 South Sanford Ave Apt 40 Sanford, FL 32773		37	
this certificate, I am	l as registered agent to accept service of proces familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	ristered agent and agree to acc		
Kongara	a Samuel		Wareh Co 2011	
_/ SALWY	Required Signature/Registered Agent		M/onch 6, 2011 Date	
I submit this docum	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are partment of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the fo		
Λ -		· ·		
Carl S	Required Signature/Incorporator	<u>. </u>	March 6, 2011	
	/ Required Signature/Incorporator	-	Date	